

www.neo-zeo.com and www.biogas-upgrading.co websites are the responsibility of NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo". NeoZeo AB can be contacted by mail at NeoZeo AB, Villa Bellona, Universitetsvägen 10 A, Stockholm, SE-10691, Sweden, or by email at <a href="mailto:info@neo-zeo.com">info@neo-zeo.com</a>. SIA "NeoZeo" can be contacted by mail at SIA "NeoZeo", Terbatas iela 50-16, Riga, LV-1007, Latvia, or by mail at <a href="mailto:info@neo-zeo.com">info@neo-zeo.com</a>.

NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" respect the privacy of its visitors and does not collect, capture or sell personally identifiable information (such as name, address, email address, telephone number or other identifiable information).

# Gathering and Use of Information

- 1. NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" will not collect personally identifiable information from you, other than what you supply on a voluntary basis.
- 2. NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" will not willfully disclose your personal information to any third party without your permission.
- 3. Do not submit personal information to NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" via their email and website forms. NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" email and website forms are for inquiries or comments about their products and services only. The information included in your email to NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" may not be secure. NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" may retain copies of email messages, addresses and responses for a limited time for quality control purposes, or to meet legal and regulatory requirements.
- 4. Website links to product information or other forms are provided for you to download and print.

### **Tracking and Use of Cookies**

NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" may use cookies to collect data that does not personally identify you. This data is used to improve user experience at the websites by tracking website usage and traffic.

### What's a cookie?

A cookie is information that a website assigns to the browser on your computer. The cookie helps a website recognize return visitors, and is used to track page visits and the amount of time between each page visit. Only the website that sent the cookie can read it and the cookie cannot reveal information unless it was supplied by the user. No personal data is collected by the cookie, and it is used solely to help NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" evaluate the effectiveness of their websites.

## **About Children's Privacy**

**www.neo-zeo.com** and **www.biogas-upgrading.co** are not intended for use by children, and they do not knowingly capture personal information about children.

Acceptance of NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" Privacy Statement Terms and Conditions



By using this site, you signify your agreement to the terms and conditions of this NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" Privacy Statement. If you do not agree to these terms and conditions, please do not use the sites. We reserve the right, at our sole discretion, to change, modify, add or remove portions of this policy at any time. Please check this page periodically for any changes. Your continued use of **www.neo-zeo.com** and **www.biogas-upgrading.co** following the posting of any changes to these terms shall mean that you have accepted those changes. If you have any questions or concerns, please email info@neo-zeo.com

#### Disclaimer

All photographs, micrographs, images, text and other content on NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" websites are copyrighted by NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" and may not be used in any form without prior written license.

NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" own all trademarks and product names mentioned herein.

All information is provided without warranty or guarantee. Users must evaluate its suitability under their own specific conditions. NeoZeo AB and SIA "NeoZeo" do not suggest violation of any patent rights that may exist, or give permission to practice any patented invention without a license.